NO.193(2021/6/1~6/30)
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6818 1,674,658
6H1B OKIFLNIH( 3,000 1,677,658
618 IMEEIDNITEH{T 1,000 1,678,658
6H1B NMEIEIDITEH{T 500 1,679,158
6H18B FHIEINTH 1,000 1,680,158
6H18B FHIELINTH 1,000 1,681,158
6H18 KESELINITHF T 1,000 1,682,158
6A1H SKEFEINITHF{F 500 1,682,658
6A1H SASFELINTEHAT 2,000 1,684,658
618 KESELINITHFHt 3,000 1,687,658
618 IMEEIDNITEH{T 1,000 1,688,658
618 HJISEINITEHT 1,000 1,689,658
618 TMIELNTH( 2,000 1,691,658
6H18 ORIFLNIEH(T 500 1,692,158
6H18B SKEFLINTH( 1,000 1,693,158
618 NTESELNTHFH 1,000 1,694,158
678 FAMUEFH 1,848 1,692,310
6A8H HAIMAVTFUAH 5,824 1,686,486
6H138 ONIFLNTH (T 2,000 1,688,486
6A 138 M&EEER 1,866 1,686,620
6R138 AVA—3yFEHFHF 1,048 1,685,572
6H138 #RAFHHM 176 1,685,396
68148 #IERK 16,500 1,668,896
68148 LYVAILEE 11,806 1,657,090
68158 LYSELNIEHF(T 1,000 1,658,090
68158 ARSFLNIEF(F 2,000 1,660,090
6816H TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 1,661,090
68178 OATEINIEH (T 1,000 1,662,090
6H208 SKSELNTHFA+ 1,000 1,663,090
68268 MISELINTEHFH 1,000 1,664,090
6H29H ONZFEINIHF{F 2,000 1,666,090
68298 KKSELNTHFA+ 2,000 1,668,090
6H30H AMIFLINIEHFH 2,000 1,670,090
6H308 |paypalF#ifl 1,464 1,668,626
68308 *VN\-%%& 12,000 1,680,626

6845 &&t 46,500 40,532




